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Inaugural
Lurcher

Club

Ribbon Trial and Lure Coursing

(First Lurcher Event in New Zealand)
Hall Road, Te Kauwhata (property of David Saxton and Wendy Finlayson)

25 July 2015

Lure coursing equipment kindly loaned by the SFCC
Entries S3 from 9.00am Judging at 9.30am

Judges: Wendy Finlayson and/or Nicky Sill (sighthound Breeders)
Ribbons for first and runner up in some classes.

Puppy Under 12 Months
Best Under 53cm (21")
Best Rough Coated Over 58cm
(23")

Best Rough Coated Under
58cm

Best Smooth Under 58cm
Best Smooth Over 58cm
Best Veteran Over 7 years
Best Dog

8.a) Best Bitch

Best Head

Best Mover

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

Most Handsome Dog.
Prettiest Bitch

Best Pair

Best Retrieve

Best Trick

Most Obedient
Scruffiest

Waggiest tail

Child Handler

Dog Judge Would Most Like To Take
Home.

Racing - Short Dash
21.a) Over 58cm
21.b) Under 58cm




